Pricing formula The aforesaid options have been granted at an 
exercise price of ₹200/- per stock option. 

5. Options vested 70,000 
6. Time within which option may be 

exercised 
Not Applicable 

7. Options exercised 70,000  
8. Money realized by exercise of 

options 
₹1,40,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Crore and 
Forty Lakhs) was received by Crest – Employee 
Welfare Trust 

9. The total number of shares arising 
as a result of exercise of option 

70,000 fully paid up Equity shares of Rs. 10/- 
each 

10. Options lapsed NIL  
11. Variation of terms of options Not Applicable